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Ralph’s Ttalian Tces Menu

https://menulist.menu
1045 Park Blvd, Massapequa Park, United States
+15167972227

The restaurant from Massapequa Park offers 20 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price
of $8.7.
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https://menulist.menu/

Ralph’s Ttalian Tces Menu

BIRTHDAY CAKE
Tries
LARGE TWISTER

Biscuit

CHOCOLATE CHUNK

9ce Cream

LARGE ICE CREAM

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Sundaes
TRADITIONAL SUNDAE
drctic Shakes

ARCTIC SHAKES

$7.8

$7.8

$7.8

$6.6

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

Ttalian Ices

PARTY BUCKET (8602)

Ingredients Used
PEANUT BUTTER
BUTTER

Popular Ttems

TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

PINT ICE CREAM
(1602)

MEDIUM ICE
SIGNATURE SUNDAE
SMALL ICE CREAM
REGULAR TWISTER
QUART ICE (3202)
SMALL ICE

PINT ICE (1602)
LARGE ICE

$30.0

$7.8

$7.8

$8.5

$6.1
$7.8
$5.5
$7.3
$12.3
$5.5
$8.5
$6.6



Ralph’s Ttalian Tces Menu

Ralph’s Ttalian Tces

1045 Park Blvd, Massapequa Opening Hours:

Park, United States Monday 15:00 -21:10
Tuesday 15:00 -21:10
Wednesday 15:00 -21:10
Thursday 15:00 -21:10
Friday 15:00 -21:10

Made with menulist menu Saturday 15:00 -21:10
Sunday 15:00 -21:10
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